C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
Vi
sh
ay
818
High Voltage MLCC with surface Arc-over VISHAY HVArc Guard® High Voltage MLCC
with no surface Arc-over
No Arc-over HVArc Guard Capacitor
Arc-over Standard Capacitor
VISHAY / VITRAMON VJ HVArc Guard® Capacitors
mouser.com/vitramon
Style 0805
77-VJ0805A221JXGAT5Z	 VJ0805A221JXGAT5Z	 220pF	 1000	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 3000
77-VJ0805A470JXRAT5Z	 VJ0805A470JXRAT5Z	 47pF	 1500	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 3000
Style 1206
77-VJ1206Y101KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y101KXEAT5Z	 100pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y221KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y221KXEAT5Z	 220pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y471KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y471KXEAT5Z	 470pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y102KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y102KXEAT5Z	 1000pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y222KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y222KXEAT5Z	 2200pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y103KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y103KXEAT5Z	 .01uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y223KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y223KXEAT5Z	 .022uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y473KXEAT5Z	 VJ1206Y473KXEAT5Z	 .047uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y101KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y101KXGAT5Z	 100pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y221KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y221KXGAT5Z	 220pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y102KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y102KXGAT5Z	 1000pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y472KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y472KXGAT5Z	 4700pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y223KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y223KXGAT5Z	 .022uF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1206Y103KXGAT5Z	 VJ1206Y103KXGAT5Z	 .01uF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 3000
77-VJ1206A102JXRAT5Z	 VJ1206A102JXRAT5Z	 1000pF	 1500	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 2500
Style 1210
77-VJ1210Y101KXEAT5Z	 VJ1210Y101KXEAT5Z	 100pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y221KXEAT5Z	 VJ1210Y221KXEAT5Z	 220pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y471KXEAT5Z	 VJ1210Y471KXEAT5Z	 470pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y222KXEAT5Z	 VJ1210Y222KXEAT5Z	 2200pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y223KXEAT5Z	 VJ1210Y223KXEAT5Z	 .022uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210A220JXGAT5Z	 VJ1210A220JXGAT5Z	 22pF	 1000	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210A470JXGAT5Z	 VJ1210A470JXGAT5Z	 47pF	 1000	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y101KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y101KXGAT5Z	 100pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y471KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y471KXGAT5Z	 470pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y102KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y102KXGAT5Z	 1000pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y222KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y222KXGAT5Z	 2200pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y472KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y472KXGAT5Z	 4700pF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y103KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y103KXGAT5Z	 .01uF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y223KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y223KXGAT5Z	 .022uF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210Y473KXGAT5Z	 VJ1210Y473KXGAT5Z	 .047uF	 1000	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210A471JXRAT5Z	 VJ1210A471JXRAT5Z	 470pF	 1500	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1210A102JXRAT5Z	 VJ1210A102JXRAT5Z	 1000pF	 1500	 COG	 5	   	   	   	 2500
Style 1808
77-VJ1808Y222KXPAT5Z	 VJ1808Y222KXPAT5Z	 2200pF	 250	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1808Y101KXEAT5Z	 VJ1808Y101KXEAT5Z	 100pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1808Y102KXEAT5Z	 VJ1808Y102KXEAT5Z	 1000pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
77-VJ1808Y223KXEAT5Z	 VJ1808Y223KXEAT5Z	 .022uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 2500
Style 1812
77-VJ1812Y101KXPAT5Z	 VJ1812Y101KXPAT5Z	 100pF	 250	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y153KXPAT5Z	 VJ1812Y153KXPAT5Z	 .015uF	 250	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y331KXEAT5Z	 VJ1812Y331KXEAT5Z	 330pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y102KXEAT5Z	 VJ1812Y102KXEAT5Z	 1000pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y152KXEAT5Z	 VJ1812Y152KXEAT5Z	 1500pF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y103KXEAT5Z	 VJ1812Y103KXEAT5Z	 .01uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
77-VJ1812Y104KXEAT5Z	 VJ1812Y104KXEAT5Z	 .1uF	 500	 X7R	 10	   	   	   	 1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay